
 Luxury Chocolate Box Ingredients: 

Caramelised Vanilla 

Milk Chocolate (cocoa mass, cocoa butter, MILK powder, sugar, SOYA lecithin, vanilla extract), Blonde 
Chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, caramel powder (sweet WHEY, butter (MILK), maltodextrin, sugar, skimmed 
MILK,  and  natural  Vanilla flavour), MILK powder,  skim  MILK powder, caramelised sugar, emulsifier 
(sunflower lecithin), salt and natural caramel flavour), vanilla paste (vanilla extract, water, sugar, xanthan 
gum vanilla seeds), sugar, cream ( MILK), butter (MILK), glucose syrup, invert sugar, salt, coloured cocoa 
butter (cocoa butter, E171, E172, E104, E131) Milk Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 40% minimum, Blonde 
Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 35% minimum.  

 

Pecan & Molasses 

Milk Chocolate (cocoa mass, cocoa butter,  MILK powder, sugar,  SOYA lecithin, vanilla extract),  PECANS, 
molasses, glucose syrup, invert sugar, cream ( MILK), butter (MILK), salt, feuillatine wafer (WHEAT (GLUTEN)  
flour, sugar, vegetable fat (sunflower, rapeseed) in varying proportions, MILK  fat, MILK  sugar, MILK  proteins, 
salt), Blonde Chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, caramel powder (sweet WHEY, butter (MILK), maltodextrin, 
sugar, skimmed MILK, and  natural  Vanilla flavour), MILK powder, skim MILK powder, caramelised sugar, 
emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), salt and natural caramel flavour) coloured cocoa butter (cocoa butter, E555, 
E172, E171, E129), Milk Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 40% minimum, Blonde Chocolate Contains: Cocoa 
Solids 35% minimum. 

 

Banoffee Pie 

Milk Chocolate (cocoa mass, cocoa butter, MILK  powder, sugar, SOYA lecithin, vanilla extract), banana 
puree, sugar, cream (MILK), butter (MILK), glucose syrup, invert sugar, salt, feuillatine wafer ( WHEAT  
(GLUTEN)flour, sugar, vegetable fat (sunflower, rapeseed) in varying proportions, MILK  fat, MILK  sugar, 
MILK  proteins, salt), sunflower oil, Blonde Chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, caramel powder (sweet WHEY, 
butter (MILK), maltodextrin, sugar, skimmed MILK,  and  natural  Vanilla flavour), MILK  powder, skim MILK  
powder, caramelised sugar, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), salt and natural caramel flavour),  coloured 
cocoa butter (cocoa butter, E104, E127, E171, E131, E555), sorbitol. Milk Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 
40% minimum, Blonde Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 35% minimum. 

 

Hazelnut cookies 

Dark Chocolate (cocoa mass, cocoa butter, sugar, SOYA lecithin, vanilla extract), HAZELNUTS, coloured 
cocoa butter ( cocoa butter, E172, E555), crushed biscuit pieces ( WHEAT  flour, sugar, palm oil, rapeseed oil, 
fat- reduced cocoa powder, WHEAT (GLUTEN)  starch, glucose-fructose syrup, raising agent (potassium 
carbonates, ammonium carbonates, sodium carbonates), acid regulator (sodium hydroxide), flavourings, 
salt, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), flavouring), salt, Milk Chocolate (cocoa mass, cocoa butter, MILK, sugar, 
SOYA lecithin, vanilla extract). Dark Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 60% minimum, Milk Chocolate 
Contains: Cocoa Solids 40% minimum. 

 

Yuzu dark chocolate 

Dark Chocolate (cocoa mass, cocoa butter, sugar, SOYA lecithin, vanilla extract), yuzu puree, sugar, coloured 
cocoa butter (cocoa butter, E171, E131, E127, E104), citric acid, butter ( MILK), invert sugar, glucose syrup, 
sorbitol, salt. Dark Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 60% minimum.  
 

 

 

 



 

Hazelnut & caramel 

Milk Chocolate (cocoa mass, cocoa butter,  MILK powder, sugar, SOYA lecithin, vanilla extract), HAZELNUTS, 
feuillatine wafer (WHEAT (GLUTEN)  flour, sugar, vegetable fat (sunflower, rapeseed) in varying proportions, 
MILK  fat, MILK  sugar,  MILK  proteins, salt), salt, Blonde Chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, caramel powder 
(sweet WHEY, butter (MILK), maltodextrin, sugar, skimmed MILK, and  natural  Vanilla flavour), MILK 
powder, skim  MILK powder, caramelised sugar, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), salt and natural caramel 
flavour), coloured cocoa butter (cocoa butter, E555, E131, E104), sugar, cream ( MILK), butter (MILK), invert 
sugar, glucose syrup. Milk Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 40% minimum, Blonde Chocolate Contains: 
Cocoa Solids 35% minimum. 

 

Salted caramel 

Milk Chocolate (cocoa mass, cocoa butter, MILK  powder, sugar, SOYA lecithin, vanilla extract), sugar, cream 
(MILK), butter (MILK), glucose syrup, salt, Blonde Chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, caramel powder (sweet 
WHEY, butter (MILK), maltodextrin, sugar, skimmed MILK, and  natural Vanilla flavour), MILK powder, skim  
MILK powder, caramelised sugar, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), salt and natural caramel flavour),  coloured 
cocoa butter (cocoa butter, E555, E131, E127, E171). Milk Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 40% minimum, 
Blonde Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 35% minimum.  

 

Tropical caramel 

Dark Chocolate (cocoa mass, cocoa butter, sugar, SOYA lecithin, vanilla extract), mango puree, pineapple 
puree, passionfruit puree, lime juice, coloured cocoa butter (cocoa butter, E171, E110, E104, E131, E555) 
sugar, cream (MILK), butter (MILK), invert sugar, glucose syrup, citric acid, salt, White Chocolate (cocoa 
butter, MILK  powder, sugar, SOYA lecithin, vanilla extract), sorbitol. Dark Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 
60% minimum, White Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 40% minimum.  

 

Raspberry & black sesame 

Dark Chocolate (cocoa mass, cocoa butter, sugar, SOYA lecithin, vanilla extract), Raspberry puree, invert 
sugar, sugar, pectin, glucose syrup, citric acid, coloured cocoa butter (cocoa butter, E172, E171, E127), black 
SESAME , salt, sunflower oil, Milk Chocolate (cocoa mass, cocoa butter, MILK  powder, sugar, SOYA lecithin, 
vanilla extract), feuillatine wafer ( WHEAT (GLUTEN)  flour, sugar, vegetable fat (sunflower, rapeseed) in 
varying proportions, MILK  fat, MILK  sugar, MILK  proteins, salt). Dark Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 60% 
minimum, Milk Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 40% minimum.  

 

Rum & Coconut 

Dark Chocolate (cocoa mass, cocoa butter, sugar, SOYA lecithin, vanilla extract), cream ( MILK), rum, 
coconut cream, invert sugar, glucose syrup, sorbitol, butter ( MILK), salt, coloured cocoa butter (cocoa 
butter, E555, E171, E131, E127), Milk Chocolate (cocoa mass, cocoa butter, MILK  powder, sugar, SOYA 
lecithin, vanilla extract). Dark Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 60% minimum. Milk Chocolate Contains: 
Cocoa Solids 40% minimum.  

 

 

Tiramisu 

Dark Chocolate (cocoa mass, cocoa butter, sugar, SOYA lecithin, vanilla extract), sugar, cream ( MILK), 
glucose syrup, invert sugar, butter ( MILK), coffee beans, salt, coloured cocoa butter (cocoa butter, E555, 
E171), White Chocolate (cocoa butter, MILK, sugar, SOYA lecithin, vanilla extract), sorbitol. Dark Chocolate 
Contains: Cocoa Solids 60% minimum. White Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 35% minimum.  



 85% Dark chocolate 

Dark Chocolate (cocoa mass, cocoa butter, sugar, SOYA lecithin, vanilla extract), cream ( MILK), glucose 
sugar, invert sugar, sorbitol, butter ( MILK), salt, coloured cocoa butter (cocoa butter, E555, E172, E171). Dark 
Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 60% minimum. Tumaco Dark Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 85% 
minimum. 

 

Milk Chocolate Orange 

Milk Chocolate (cocoa mass, cocoa butter, MILK  powder, sugar, SOYA lecithin, vanilla extract), sugar, cream  
(MILK), glucose syrup, butter (MILK), salt, organic orange extract, citric acid, coloured cocoa butter (cocoa 
butter E171, E127, E110, E104). Milk Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 40% minimum.  

 

Caramel Latte 

Milk Chocolate (cocoa mass, cocoa butter, MILK  powder, sugar, SOYA lecithin, vanilla extract), sugar, cream 
(MILK), glucose syrup, invert sugar, butter ( MILK), coffee beans, salt, coloured cocoa butter (cocoa butter, 
E171, E131, E555), Blonde Chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, caramel powder (sweet WHEY, butter (MILK), 
maltodextrin, sugar, skimmed MILK, and  natural Vanilla flavour), MILK powder, skim  MILK powder, 
caramelised sugar, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin). Milk Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 40% minimum. 
Blonde Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 35% minimum.  

 

Strawberry, Mint & Lime 

Milk Chocolate (cocoa mass, cocoa butter, MILK  powder, sugar, SOYA lecithin, vanilla extract), strawberry 
puree, lime puree, sugar, invert sugar, glucose syrup, sorbitol, butter ( MILK), salt, citric acid, mint drops,  
coloured cocoa butter (cocoa butter, E171, E133,E129, E102), White Chocolate (cocoa butter, MILK, sugar, 
SOYA lecithin, vanilla extract). Milk Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 40% minimum. White Chocolate 
Contains: Cocoa Solids 35% minimum. 

 

Ginger & Miso 

Dark Chocolate (cocoa mass, cocoa butter, sugar, SOYA lecithin, vanilla extract), cream ( MILK), glucose 
syrup, invert sugar, butter (MILK), salt, ginger paste, miso paste (water, soybeans ( SOYA), salt, rice, koji 
culture), coloured cocoa butter (cocoa butter, E555, E172). Dark Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 60% 
minimum. 

 

Almond Crunch 

Milk Chocolate (cocoa mass, cocoa butter, MILK  powder, sugar, SOYA lecithin, vanilla extract), ALMONDS, 
caramelised biscuit crumbs (WHEAT flour, sugar, vegetable oil (palm, rapeseed), candy sugar syrup, raising 

agent (sodium hydrogen carbonate), salt cinnamon),  salt, coloured cocoa butter (cocoa butter, E171, E131, 
E127, E172, E104). Milk Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 40% minimum.  

 

Pistachio Crunch 

Milk Chocolate (cocoa mass, cocoa butter, MILK  powder, sugar, SOYA lecithin, vanilla extract), PISTACHIOS, 
White Chocolate (cocoa butter, MILK, sugar, SOYA lecithin, vanilla extract), feuillatine wafer ( WHEAT  
(GLUTEN)flour, sugar, vegetable fat (sunflower, rapeseed) in varying proportions, MILK  fat, MILK  sugar,  
MILK  proteins, salt), salt, coloured cocoa butter (cocoa butter E555, E172, E171, E131, E104). Milk Chocolate 
Contains: Cocoa Solids 40% minimum. White Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 35% minimum. 

 



5-Spice caramel  
 

Milk chocolate (cocoa mass, cocoa butter, sugar, MILK powder, SOYA lecithin), cream (MILK), butter (MILK), sugar, 
glucose, salt, coloured cocoa butter (cocoa butter, e12, e555), 5-spice (star anise, cloves,  
cinnamon, fennel, Sichuan pepper). Milk Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 40% minimum.   
  

  
Mandarin  

 
White chocolate (cocoa butter, sugar, MILK powder, SOYA lecithin), mandarin puree, 
sugar, invert sugar, glucose, sorbitol, butter (MILK), salt, citric acid, coloured cocoa butter (cocoa butter, e121, e555) 
White Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 35% minimum.  
 

Passionfruit chocolates  Ingredients and Allergens (BOLD) 
White Chocolate (cocoa mass, cocoa butter, MILK, sugar, SOYA lecithin, vanilla extract). Dark Chocolate 
(cocoa mass, cocoa butter, sugar, SOYA lecithin, vanilla extract), sugar, passionfruit puree, butter ( MILK), 
invert sugar, glucose syrup, sorbitol, citric acid, salt. White Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 36% minimum. 
Dark Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 60% minimum  
 

Winter Spiced Caramel chocolates  Ingredients and Allergens (BOLD): White Chocolate (cocoa butter, sugar, 
MILK powder, SOYA lecithin, vanilla flavouring), sugar, cream (MILK), butter (MILK), glucose syrup, 
salt, milk chocolate (cocoa mass, cocoa butter, MILK powder, SOYA lecithin, sugar), cocoa butter, 
cinnamon, coriander, caraway, nutmeg, ginger, cloves, allspice, mace, dark chocolate (cocoa mass, 
cocoa butter, sugar, SOYA lecithin).White Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 36% minimum. Dark Chocolate 
Contains: Cocoa Solids 60% minimum. 

Milk Chocolate orange chocolates . Ingredients and Allergens (BOLD): Milk Chocolate (cocoa mass, co-

coa butter, MILK powder, sugar, SOYA lecithin, vanilla extract), sugar, cream (MILK), 

glucose syrup, butter (MILK), salt, organic orange extract, citric acid, Dark chocolate (cocoa 

mass, cocoa butter, sugar, SOYA lecithin).Milk Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 40% minimum. Dark 
Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 60% minimum. 

 

Strawberry, Lime & Mint chocolates . Ingredients and Allergens (BOLD): Milk chocolate (cocoa mass, co-

coa butter, MILK powder, SOYA lecithin, sugar), white chocolate (cocoa butter, MILK 

powder, SOYA lecithin, sugar, vanilla flavouring), sugar, salt, strawberry puree, lime puree, 

mint extract, glucose syrup, invert sugar, sorbitol, butter (MILK), citric acid. Milk Chocolate 
Contains: Cocoa Solids 40% minimum. White chocolate contains: Cocoa Solids 36% minimum.  

 

Hazelnut & almond praline chocolates . Ingredients and Allergens (BOLD): Dark chocolate (cocoa mass, 

cocoa butter, SOYA lecithin, sugar), HAZELNUTS (NUTS), ALMONDS (NUTS), milk 

chocolate (cocoa mass, cocoa butter, MILK powder, SOYA lecithin, sugar), white chocolate 

(cocoa butter, MILK powder, SOYA lecithin, sugar, vanilla flavouring), sugar, salt. 

Milk Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 40% minimum. Dark Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 60% minimum. 
White chocolate contains: Cocoa Solids 36% minimum.  

 

White chocolate caramel latte chocolates . Ingredients and Allergens (BOLD): White chocolate (cocoa 

butter, MILK powder, SOYA lecithin, sugar, vanilla flavouring), 

Blonde chocolate (cocoa butter, MILK powder, SOYA lecithin, sugar, caramelised sugar, vanilla flavouring), sugar, salt, 
coffee, cream (MILK) glucose syrup, butter (MILK), cocoa powder (cocoa mass) 
White Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 36% minimum. Blonde Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 36% 
minimum. 



Pistachio chocolates. Ingredients and Allergens (BOLD): Milk chocolate (cocoa mass,  

cocoa butter, sugar, MILK powder, SOYA lecithin), 

PISTACHIOS, white chocolate (cocoa butter, sugar, MILK powder, SOYA lecithin), salt, feuillatine wafer (WHEAT flour, 
sugar, vegetable fat (rapeseed), MILK fat, salt), sunflower oil. 

Milk Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 40% minimum. White chocolate contains: Cocoa Solids 36% mini-
mum.  

 

Lychee Coconut chocolates. Ingredients and Allergens (BOLD and UNDERLINED): 

White chocolate (cocoa butter, sugar, MILK powder, SOYA lecithin, vanilla flavouring), 

dark chocolate (cocoa mass, cocoa butter, sugar, SOYA lecithin), lychee puree, coconut 

cream, sugar, cream (MILK), butter (MILK), invert sugar, glucose, sorbitol, citric acid, salt. 

White chocolate contains: Cocoa Solids 36% minimum, 

Dark Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 60% minimum. 

 

Sesame chocolates. Ingredients and Allergens (BOLD and UNDERLINED):  
Milk chocolate (cocoa mass, cocoa butter, sugar, MILK powder, SOYA lecithin), dark chocolate (cocoa mass, cocoa 

butter, sugar, SOYA lecithin), SESAME, salt, feuillatine wafer (WHEAT flour, sugar, vegetable fat (rapeseed), MILK fat, 
salt), sunflower oil. 

Dark Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 60% minimum, 

Milk Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 40% minimum.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 


